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Give All Information Complately o .
Make Requived Affidavit WEE.AL }PLUCGKNC RECORD
Mail or Deliver Report to:

Conservation Division

State Corporation Commioolon

P, 0. Box 17027 Ellis County. Sec 22 Tup 11 Rge 17 (E) W)
Wichita, Kepgag 87217 Locaticn as “NE/CNWESWX” oz footage from lines SY SE_NW
T ] Lease Owaer. Ormand Industries
[ | Lease Namo Bemis B#4 R Well No..
| : ! Ofice Address____Plainville, Kansas 67663
— !—' - - ""‘:'—"‘“ Character of Well (completed as O, Ges or Dry Hole)
' I Date well completed. : . 19
: : Application for plugging filed 19
] 7 Application for plugging appn?mﬂ 19
! f Plugging commenced 6 4/63 ) 10
: : Plugging completed 6/ 1 / 13 19
==/~ " "7 "] Reason for abandonment of well or producing formation delpl eted,
I !
! ; If a producing well is abandoned, date of last production 10.
L Was permigsion obtained from the Conservation Division or its agents before plugging was com-
Locate nell correctly on above
Section Plat menced? yes
Name of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this well Massey
Producing formation Depth to top Bottom. Total Depthof Well 34 57 Feet
Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations.
OIL. CAS OR WATER RECORDS ) o - CASINCG RECORD
FORMATION . CONTENY FROM 1 size sUT 1N PULLED OUT
15 36 none
10-3/4 | 1131 none
il 343/ 1509

Describo in detail the manner io which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fuid was placed and the meth&d or methods used
in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from.__ feet to
—_—_feet for each plug set.

Checked hole to 3457', ran sand to 3400' and dumped 5 sacks cement.
Loaded hole, shot pipe at 1686', 1618', 1515', pulled 52 joints,
Bailed flnid to 400', set rock bridge and dumped 6 yards ready mix.

PLUGGTNG COMPLETE.

(1¢ edditional deseription (s neceumfi\luéa BACK cf this sheet)

Name of Plugging Contractor KELSO CASING PULL
Address CEASE, KANSAS
STATE OF KANSAS L COUNTY OF RICE 32,

R. DARRELL KELSO {employes of owner) or (owner oz operater) ef tha above-described
well, being Srst duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the i{acts, ctatemaents, and matters hereln contained cad the log f the
above-described well as 8led and that the samo are tres snd enrrect. So help me

Ged.
{Sizratuse) ///Q///z//W,’ MA

CHASE, KANSAS

(Address)
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN 1O before ms thls . 9t_h day of July , 10 73
| 67, MARGARET LELCHER —%%%%4
- NOTARY PUBLIC X
My commission expir A ——Rice—County,—Kansas Netary Publio.
TS - My Commission Expires
2 Feb. 15, 1975




BEMIS B - 4

SW SE NW 22-11-17W

Ellis County, Kansas

Surface

Shale

Dolomite

Shale & shells
Shale & shells
Shale, shells & sand
Shale & shells
Shale

Shale & lime

Lime & shale

Shale & shells
Salt

Lime, salt & shale
Shale & lime

Lime & shale

Shale & shells
Lime

Shale & lime

Shale

Shale & shells
Shale, shells & lime
Shale & shells
Shale & lime

Shale & shells
Lime

Shale & lime

Shale

Lime

Lime & shale
Broken lime

Lime & shale
Broken lime & shale
Shale & lime

Lime

Sand

Siliceous lime

0

36
55
72
456
667
760
926
1016
1131
1335
1440
1593
1814
1917
2067
2158
2203
2425
2489
2596
2660
2698
2798
2815
2837
2885
2895
3138
3204
3242
3257
3332
3402
3408
3414
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72
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667
760
926
1016
1131
1335
1440
1593
1814
1917
2067
2158
2203
2425
2489
2596
2660
2698
2787
2815
2837
2885
2895
3138
3204
3242
3257
3332
3402
3408
3414
3457
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