STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION JUL 1 0 1973 CONSERVATION DIVISION FORM CP-4

STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

Give All Information Completely Make Required Affidavit Mail or Deliver Report to: Conservation Division

WELL PLUCCING RECORD

State Corporation Commission		733.3 ·		0.0	2.7	3.7		
P. O. Box 17027 Wichita, Kansas 67217	T Cdn arm				Twp. 11 Rge	$\frac{17}{E}$ (E) (W)		
WICHIGA, NORTH		Location as "NE/CNW\SW\S" or footage from lines SW SE NW Lease Owner Ormand Industries						
	Lease Namo			<u> </u>		***.11 \$2		
	Office Address	Plainvi	ille. Kan	sas 67663		Well No		
	Character of We							
1 1 1 1	Date well compl		, Oas 0	- Diy 11016)				
1 1	Application for p							
	Application for p	lugging appro	ved			19		
	Plugging comme		/4/83			19		
	Plugging comple	ted6				19		
	Reason for aband	lonment of we	ll or producing	z formation <u></u>	lepleted.			
1. i l i					·			
	If a producing w			_		19		
Locate well correctly on above			the Conserva	ation Division	or its agents bef	ore plugging was com-		
Section Plat	menced?		2001					
Name of Conservation Agent who su						Well 3457 Feet		
Producing formation			Bottom		Total Depth of	Well 3491 Fee		
Show depth and thickness of all wat	er, ou and gas formations	•						
OIL, CAS OR WATER RECOI	RDS				•	CASING RECORD		
FORMATION	CONTENT	FROM	TO	SIZE	PUT IN	PULLED OUT		
				15	36	none		
		·····	1	10-3/4	1131	none		
	Î			7"	3/11/	1509'		
					1	1		
					1	1		
Loaded hole, s	o 3457', ran san hot pipe at 1686 o 400', set rock	1618	1515'	pulled 52	joints.			
PLUGGING COMPL	ETE							
	(If additional d	escription is pece	amy, uso DACK	of this sheet)				
Name of Plugging Contractor		CASING PUI KANSAS	LLING					
STATE OF	KANSAS	TY OFR	ICE		no			
	R. DARRELL KE	T ~ ~				of the above-described		
vell, being first duly sworn on oath above-described well as filed and th	, cays: That I have know	wledge of the	facts, stateme	nts, and matter	es berein contain	es the above-described red and the log of the		
		Signature)	· //	Maur	Marie	Lo		
Subscribed and Sworn to be	form me this 9th		Jı	CHASE, uly	KANSAS Address)	73		
AND SWORM TO DE	MARGARET MELCHER	day of	-		t Mes	lakes /		
My commission expires	NOTARY PUBLIC Rice County, Kansas My Commission Expires			7		Netary Public.		
	Feb. 15, 1975							

BEMIS B - 4

SW SE NW 22-11-17W

Ellis County, Kansas

15-051-05850-0001

Surface	0	_	36
Shale	36	_	55
Dolomite	55		
Shale & shells	72	_	456
Shale & shells	456	_	667
Shale, shells & sand	667	-	7 60
Shale & shells	760	_	926
Shale	926	-	1016
Shale & lime	1016	_	1131
Lime & shale	1131	-	1335
Shale & shells	1335	_	1440
Salt	1440	_	1593
Lime, salt & shale	1593	-	1814
Shale & lime	1814	_	1917
Lime & shale	1917	-	2067
Shale & shells	2067	_	2158
Lime	2158	-	2203
Shale & lime	2203	_	2425
Shale	2425	-	2489
Shale & shells	2489	-	2596
Shale, shells & lime	2596	_	2660
Shale & shells	2660	-	2698
Shale & lime	2698	_	2787
Shale & shells	2798		
Lime	2815	_	2837
Shale & lime	2837	_	2885
Shale	2885	-	2895
Lime	2895	-	3138
Lime & shale	3138	_	3204
Broken lime	3204	-	3242
Lime & shale	3242	-	3257
Broken lime & shale	325 7	_	3332
Shale & lime	3332	-	3402
Lime	3402		
Sand	3408	-	3414
Siliceous lime	3414	-	3457

GONSERVATION ON SIGN
WICHIGA KARSAS SIGN